@ Blutspendedienst

des Bayerischen Roten Kreuzes

Blutspenden in 86853 bis zum 30.07.2025

Mi
Mi
Fr
Di
Mi

02.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

09.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

11.07.2025
15:30-20:30 Uhr

15.07.2025
16:00-20:30 Uhr

30.07.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

Untermeitingen 86836
Mittelschule
Lechfelder Str. 55

Kaufering 86916
Mittelschule
Lechfeldstr. 40

Buchloe 86807
Mittelschule
Miinchener Str. 22

Schwabmiinchen 86830
Stadthalle
Breitweg 20

Ettringen 86833
Albert-Schweitzer-Mittelschule
Schulstr. 10



